PhilGEPS 6/26/23, 11:56 AM



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4273308) Status: Updated **CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE** Reference Number: Award Type: Laoag City Hall Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines 9753761 **General Merchandise** Award Notice Awardee : **Contact Person:** Control Number: Contract Amount: NEW LAOAG BAZAR Antonio C. Co Address : **Designation:** 2023-42R 149 Rizal Street Laoag City Laoag City Proprietor Php823,208.75 **Bid Notice Title:** Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines Award Date: Supply and delivery of 16-Jun-2023 Line Item Office, IT and Janitorial Publish Date: # **Product/Service/Project Name** Budget General Merchandise, for use of Vice Mayor's Office and Php832,464.00 Supplies for use of Vice 26-Jun-2023 SP Legislative for 2nd Quarter, 2023, 44120000, 1, Lot Mayor's Office and SP Date Last Updated: Legislative for 2nd 26-Jun-2023 Reason for Award: Quarter, 2023 LCRB Contract Number: Approved Budget: 06-00 Proceed Date: Php832,464.00 Procurement Mode: 23-Jun-2023 Public Bidding Contract Effectivity Classification: Date: Goods 23-Jun-2023 Category: Contract End Date: General Merchandise 24-Jul-2023 Applicable Procurement Created By: JOVYLYN P LUCAS Rules: Implementing Rules and Date Created: Regulations 26-Jun-2023 Funding Source: Approver: Government of the Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Ilocos Norte Delivery Period: Contact Person: JOVYLYN LUCAS Created By: JOVYLYN LUCAS